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Ackerman, William J.  
12361 Henderson Rd 
Clifton, VA 20124-2019

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Clifton VA

09/01/2025 $25.00 $275.00

Allen, Richard and Rosemary  
43875 Hanes Hall Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3009

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/07/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Baynard, Tracy  
1750 Tysons Blvd 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102-4208

1.McGuireWoods Consulting 
2.Public Affairs Consultant 
3.Tysons Corner VA

09/02/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Baynard, Tracy  
1750 Tysons Blvd 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102-4208

1.McGuireWoods Consulting 
2.Public Affairs Consultant 
3.Tysons Corner VA

09/30/2025 $100.00 $350.00

Biby, Richard  
17042 Highland Cir 
Paeonian Springs, VA 20129-1720

1.Two-Hops Wireless LLC 
2.Engineer 
3.Leesburg VA

09/15/2025 $20.00 $180.00

Brenman, Barbara  
648 W Timber Branch Pkwy 
Alexandria, VA 22302-3614

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

09/16/2025 $100.00 $450.00

Burk, Cathleen  
111 Carlton St SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175-3833

1.Town of Leesburg 
2.Mayor 
3.Leesburg VA

09/29/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Buspatrol America LLC 
8560 Cinder Bed Rd 
Ste 100 
Lorton, VA 22079-1483

1. 
2.Transportation Safety 
3.Lorton VA

09/18/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Calderazzi, Kathrine  
22010 Auction Barn Dr 
Ashburn, VA 20148-4110

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/26/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Casey, Robert T. 
133 Berkeley Ln 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3432

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/11/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Chaletzky, Kenneth  
602 Brookes Ridge Ct 
Bethesda, MD 20816-2575

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bethesda MD

09/27/2025 $200.00 $300.00

CONE, STEPHEN  
6444 Lakeview Dr 
Falls Church, VA 22041-1311

1.CAPITAL CARING HEALTH 
2.SENIOR MANAGEMENT 
3.Falls Church VA

09/24/2025 $100.00 $550.00
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Craig, Frances  
19762 Willowdale Pl 
Ashburn, VA 20147-5207

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/26/2025 $2,000.00 $5,000.00

Davies, Susan  
11 Teasdale Ct 
Sterling, VA 20165-6242

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sterling VA

09/01/2025 $25.00 $125.00

Donahue, Mavis  
521 N Euclid Ave 
Oak Park, IL 60302-1617

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oak Park IL

09/16/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Donato, David  
3 Glengyle Ln 
Sterling, VA 20165-5738

1.U.S. Geological Survey 
2.Research Computer Scientist 
3.Reston VA

09/27/2025 $10.00 $130.00

General Motors Company PAC 
25 Massachusetts Ave NW 
Ste 400 
Washington, DC 20001-1427

1. 
2.Auto Manufacturer 
3.Washington DC

09/02/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Greer, Mark  
6357 Virginia Bluebell Ln 
Haymarket, VA 20169-2776

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Haymarket VA

09/26/2025 $100.00 $150.00

Harding, Carolyn  
20866 Royal Villa Ter 
Sterling, VA 20165-2465

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sterling VA

09/27/2025 $20.00 $270.00

Helmich, Judith  
20505 Little Creek Ter 
Unit 305 
Ashburn, VA 20147-5550

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/29/2025 $50.00 $450.00

Hunn, Joanie  
44587 Granite Run Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6258

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax VA

09/30/2025 $25.00 $125.00

IBEW PAC Voluntary Fund 
900 7th St NW 
Washington, DC 20001-3886

1. 
2.Labor Union 
3.Washington DC

09/02/2025 $2,600.00 $2,600.00

Isner, Joni  
43849 Robindale Ct 
Ashburn, VA 20147-2379

1.Self Employed 
2.Finance 
3.Ashburn VA

09/29/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Jackson, Elizabeth  
43171 Buttermere Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3722

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/04/2025 $15.00 $135.00
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Jackson, Joe  
41 Dulany Ct 
Sterling, VA 20165-7902

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sterling VA

09/26/2025 $50.00 $645.00

Jones, Ann  
21045 Cardinal Pond Ter 
Apt 412 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6127

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/23/2025 $10.00 $145.00

Kanter, Herschel E. 
20520 Falcons Landing Cir 
Sterling, VA 20165-2804

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Sterling VA

09/20/2025 $250.00 $415.00

Khalsa, Darshan  
1800 Jonathan Way 
Apt 406 
Reston, VA 20190-3678

1.self 
2.healer 
3.Reston VA

09/26/2025 $25.00 $200.00

King, Jean  
4205 Colgate Way 
Livermore, CA 94550-3414

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Livermore CA

09/30/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Kunkel, John  
44815 Audubon Sq 
Apt 222 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6331

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/27/2025 $500.00 $6,500.00

Kyber-Gall, Gerda  
41034 Trotter Ln 
Paeonian Springs, VA 20129-1851

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Paeonian Springs VA

09/22/2025 $100.00 $300.00

MacEoin, Brenda  
44426 Livonia Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-7130

1.Brenda MacEoin 
2.Realtor 
3.Ashburn VA

09/20/2025 $250.00 $450.00

Minor, Lisa  
43849 Robindale Ct 
Ashburn, VA 20147-2379

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/16/2025 $100.00 $600.00

Morton, Keith  
21125 Cardinal Pond Ter 
Apt 305 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6148

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/05/2025 $250.00 $750.00

Obvio Inc 
2625 Augustine Dr 
Ste 301 
Santa Clara, CA 95054-2956

1. 
2.Transportation Safety 
3.Santa Clara CA

09/02/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Odonnell, Lisa  
105 49th St 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2411

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Virginia Beach VA

09/06/2025 $50.00 $150.00
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Odonnell, Lisa  
105 49th St 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2411

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Virginia Beach VA

09/25/2025 $100.00 $250.00

Ohrstrom, George  
PO Box 1000 
Berryville, VA 22611-8100

1.Larkspur Services 
2.Consultant 
3.Berryville VA

09/24/2025 $250.00 $2,000.00

Orr, Andrea  
20420 Bunker Hill Way 
Ashburn, VA 20147-5525

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/15/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Pantzer, Larry  
25700 Success Dr 
Aldie, VA 20105-5831

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Aldie VA

09/04/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Payne, John  
420 W J St 
Purcellville, VA 20132-3236

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Purcellville VA

09/09/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Perrine, Ellen  
13857 Wakley Ct 
Centreville, VA 20121-3076

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Centreville VA

09/05/2025 $50.00 $110.00

Rhodes, Naomi  
17 Beverly Hills Dr 
Newport News, VA 23606-2157

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport News VA

09/21/2025 $25.00 $275.00

Sarma, Amitabha  
44035 Riverside Pkwy 
Ste 300 
Leesburg, VA 20176-8260

1.Virginia Cancer Specialists 
2.Physician 
3.Leesburg VA

09/24/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Sheetz 
5700 6th Ave 
Altoona, PA 16602-1111

1. 
2.Gas Station Chain 
3.Altoona PA

09/18/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Smith, Kathryn  
43418 Westchester Sq 
Leesburg, VA 20176-3944

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Leesburg VA

09/24/2025 $100.00 $600.00

Strata Clean Energy 
800 Taylor St 
Ste 200 
Durham, NC 27701-4096

1. 
2.Renewable Energy 
3.Durham NC

09/18/2025 $1,000.00 $1,250.00

Street, Mathew  
419 N Norwood St 
Arlington, VA 22203-3507

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

09/26/2025 $50.00 $150.00
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Tondreau, Mary A. 
21145 Cardinal Pond Ter 
Apt 425 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6137

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/26/2025 $250.00 $350.00

TRUMAN, C DIANE  
19375 Cypress Ridge Ter 
Unit 103 
Leesburg, VA 20176-5183

1.None 
2.Not employed 
3.Leesburg VA

09/06/2025 $200.00 $1,000.00

TRUMAN, C DIANE  
19375 Cypress Ridge Ter 
Unit 103 
Leesburg, VA 20176-5183

1.None 
2.Not employed 
3.Leesburg VA

09/30/2025 $100.00 $1,100.00

United Airlines 
PO Box 4607 
Houston, TX 77210-4607

1. 
2. 
3.Houston TX

09/02/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Vogric, Joseph  
44009 Kings Arms Sq 
Ashburn, VA 20147-4880

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chantilly VA

09/09/2025 $25.00 $300.00

Walborn, Karen  
44715 Audubon Sq 
Apt 216 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6285

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/18/2025 $100.00 $150.00

Wright, Rev. Jean  
44735 Audubon Sq 
Apt 226 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6275

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/15/2025 $10.00 $320.00

Total This Period $14,760.00
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Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Facebook Advertisements David Reid 09/02/2025 $66.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Google GSuite David Reid 09/02/2025 $16.80

LinkedIn Corporation 
1000 W Maude Ave 
Sunnyvale, CA 94085-2810

Digital Advertisement David Reid 09/02/2025 $105.50

LinkedIn Corporation 
1000 W Maude Ave 
Sunnyvale, CA 94085-2810

Digital Advertisement David Reid 09/02/2025 $6.47

Bianco, Daniel  
21336 Sweet Clover Pl 
Ashburn, VA 20147-5429

Campaign Payroll David Reid 09/03/2025 $1,000.00

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Facebook Advertisements David Reid 09/03/2025 $42.54

Fleeman, Izabelle  
526 Breckinridge Sq SE 
Leesburg, VA 20175-8965

Campaign Payroll David Reid 09/03/2025 $200.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Google Storage David Reid 09/03/2025 $1.99

ZenPayroll, Inc. 
525 20th St 
Ste 405 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Software David Reid 09/03/2025 $61.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 09/07/2025 $62.95

AWard for Virginia 
9509 Indianfield Dr 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-5856

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

Bennington For Virginia 
1134 Nelson Ln 
Amissville, VA 20106-2130

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

Cindy Green for Virginia 
1075 Clark St 
Bristol, VA 24201-2463

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63
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Committee to Elect Scott ?K? Konopasek 
PO Box 74 
Rockville, VA 23146-0074

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

Crisler for Virginia 
PO Box 9 
Port Republic, VA 24471-0009

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

Critzer for Delegate 
PO Box 190 
Midlothian, VA 23113-0190

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

Earnadette Powell Farrar For Virginia 
5090 Highway Forty Seven 
Chase City, VA 23924-3704

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

Eric Klotz for Delegate 
1217 Walnut Run Dr 
Hardy, VA 24101-3045

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

Forrest Miller for VA 
PO Box 374 
Locust Grove, VA 22508-0374

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

Friends of Andrew Hartless 
100 Oakview Dr 
Lexington, VA 24450-1828

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

Friends of Angela Chainer 
PO Box 5 
Palmyra, VA 22963-0005

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

Friends of Biko Agozino 
PO Box 93 
Christiansburg, VA 24068-0093

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

Friends of Cathy Rec 
4133 S Middle Rd 
Quicksburg, VA 22847-1218

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

Friends of Elaine Walters 
PO Box 46 
Hustle, VA 22476-0046

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

Friends of Melody Cartwright 
713 Jefferson St 
Martinsville, VA 24112-3937

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

Friends of Rodney Nickens 
1100 Battlefield Blvd S 
Chesapeake, VA 23328-1288

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.62
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Friends of Yvonne Rorrer 
PO Box 7 
Patrick Springs, VA 24133-0007

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

HaggertyforHouse 
282 Lake Dr 
Colonial Beach, VA 22443-3607

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260-5765

Caucus Support David Reid 09/07/2025 $5,000.00

Jonathan Lucci for Virginia 
105 Farley Cir 
Winchester, VA 22601-6253

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

Josh Outsey for Virginia 
1522 Holton Ave E 
Big Stone Gap, VA 24219-3342

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

Joy Powers for Virginia 
PO Box 149 
Vinton, VA 24179-0149

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

Mary Sumner for 43rd District 
PO Box 7 
Clintwood, VA 24228-0007

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

Sam for VA 
PO Box 1051 
Amherst, VA 24521-1051

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

Sara for Virginia 
PO Box 358 
Ruckersville, VA 22968-0358

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

Shane Boswell for Virginia 
PO Box 122 
Berryville, VA 22611-0122

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

Venable 4 Virginia 
146 China Clay Rd 
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477-2537

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

Virginians for Jamie 
PO Box 1814 
Marion, VA 24354-8712

Campaign Contribution David Reid 09/07/2025 $39.63

Kinetic Strategies 
17 Diamond St 
Apt 2F 
Brooklyn, NY 11222-7654

Digital Consultant David Reid 09/08/2025 $4,056.86
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ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 09/14/2025 $72.49

House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260-5765

Caucus Support David Reid 09/20/2025 $5,000.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 09/21/2025 $59.27

Mission Control, Inc 
624 Hebron Ave 
Glastonbury, CT 06033-2470

2025 Campaign Materials David Reid 09/23/2025 $2,593.00

USPS 
43150 Broadlands Center Plz 
Ste 124 
Broadlands, VA 20148-3808

Postage Stamps David Reid 09/25/2025 $122.00

House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260-5765

Caucus Support David Reid 09/26/2025 $10,000.00

Walmart Supercenter 
24635 Dulles Landing Dr 
Dulles, VA 20166-2614

Fundraising Supplies David Reid 09/26/2025 $224.60

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 09/28/2025 $208.43

Wegmans 
101 Crosstrail Blvd SE 
Leesburg, VA 20175-4660

Fundraising Expenses David Reid 09/28/2025 $140.58

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 09/30/2025 $27.51

Total This Period $30,137.99
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 52 $14,760.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 79 $2,705.25

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 131 $17,465.25

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $30,137.99

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $30,137.99

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $61,641.92

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $17,465.25

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $17,465.25

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $79,107.17

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$30,137.99

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $30,137.99

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $48,969.18

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $28,979.48

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $242,408.64

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $17,465.25

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $259,873.89

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $288,853.37

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $209,746.20

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$30,137.99

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $239,884.19

29. Ending Balance $48,969.18
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